## Midwest Conference Lay Organization 16<sup>th</sup> Annual Convention

Opening Worship June 6, 2024, 7:00 pm CST Business Session June 7-8, 2024, 10:00 am CST Host Church Ward Chapel/Cain Grant





## **Registration Form**

| O \$150.00                   | O \$150.00            |                                       | O \$75.00           |                  |
|------------------------------|-----------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------|------------------|
| Full Registration & Offering | Living Legends/Clergy |                                       | Young Adult (18-25) |                  |
| O Observer                   | O Alternate Delegate  | elegate O Young Adult Alternate (YAR) |                     |                  |
| O Conference Officer         | O Local President     | O Young Adult (YAR)                   |                     | O Local Delegate |
| O Presiding Elder            | O Pastor              | O District Officer                    |                     | O Life Member    |
| Please mark only one:        |                       |                                       |                     |                  |
| Local Church:                |                       | Pastor:                               |                     |                  |
| Telephone:                   |                       | Cell:                                 |                     |                  |
| Address:                     |                       | City:                                 |                     | State/Zip:       |
| Name:                        |                       | Email:                                |                     |                  |

Registration Deadline: May 1, 2024 Late Registration Fee: \$25.00 April 1, 2024

Register & Pay by Mail

Make checks payable to: Midwest Conference Lay Organization

Mail Checks & Registration Forms to:

Midwest Conference Lay Organization

P.O. Box 300531, Kansas City, MO 64130

Register & Pay Electronically Givelify – Midwest Lay Organization Cash App - \$MidwestLay

Registration Forms may be sent via email to: midwestlay567@gmail.com